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1 1,598,021 1,287,927 | 310,094 24.08 1,598,021 1,287,927 310,094 24.08
2 1,343,124 882,838 460,286 52.14 2,941,145 2,170,765 770,380 35.49
3 2,437,337 1,404,816 | 1,032,521 735 5,378,482 3,575,581 1,802,901 | 50.42
4 1,868,542 1,934,219 | -65,677 34 7,223,739 5,509,800 1,713,939 | 31.11
5 1,975,025 1,662,306 | 312,719 18.81 9,198,764 7,172,106 2,026,658  28.26
6 2,699,800 1,847,634 | 852,166 46.12 11,898,564 | 9,019,740 2,878,824 | 31.92
7 2,809,440 1,552,194 | 1,257,246 81 14,708,004 | 10,571,934 4,136,070  39.12
8 2,768,042 1,579,929 | 1,188,113 752 17,476,046 | 12,151,863 5,324,183 | 43.81
9 2,760,479 1,899,467 | 861,012 45.33 20,236,525 | 14,051,330 | 6,185,195  44.02
10 | 2,313,633 1,825,311 | 488,322 26.75 22,550,158 15,876,641 | 6,673,517  42.03
11 2,938,979 2,202,688 736,291 33.43 25,489,137 | 18,079,329 | 7,409,808  40.98

12 2,773,248 2,137,896 635,352 29.72 28,262,385 | 20,217,225 | 8,045,160  39.79



